
725 FOREST COURT, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54935-3051
https://www.adashunjones.com

725 FOREST Court,
FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935-3051

$249,900

Looking for Garage Space? It’s here! 2 cars across and 2 cars deep! But that’s not all!
You have a 4 bdrm, 2 bth quad level with a big living room, lower family room, whirlpool
tub, fenced yard, huge deck, shed and updated windows. Did I mention it’s at the end
of a cul de...

Anne
Preferred Properties Of Fdl, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1672 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck, Fenced Yard,
Storage Shed

Features: Breakfast Bar,Jetted Tub,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1100

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 572

Tax Amount: 3324.2 Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator, microwave,
dishwasher, water softener, dehumidifier, window
treatments, garage door opener & controls.

Exclusions: Sellers personal property.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x10 Upper

Bedroom 2 11x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper

Bedroom 4 13x9 Lower

Family Room 21x11 Lower

Kitchen 21x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 20x11 Main

Unfinished 13x10 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Partial,Partial Fin. Non-
contig

Exterior material: Deck,Fenced
Yard,Pressboard,Stone,Storage Shed,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Anne A Lisowe Agent Email: anne@ppfdl.com


